Coaches:

¢ Brent DiVittorio
e Glenn Miller

Players (69)

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
Boys Varsity Outdoor Track
2022 - 2023

Athletics Director: Maureen Myers
Assistant: Peggy Mulvey

2012 Route 52

Hopewell Junction, NY, 12533

(845) 897-6700
https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14

NAME GRADE

Alejandro Allen Sotomayor
Dylan Barbosa
Matthew Barresi
Joshua Brancamp
Justin Brancamp
Oliver Broun
Lorenzo Bueti
Rocco Bueti
Patrick Cahill

Kobe Calman
Vincent Cantone
Carmelo Charles
Ethen Cumberbatch
Michael Diminico
James Dumser I
Matthew Fakhoury
Aiden Farrell
Damien Foster
Ethan Gonzalez
Ethan Greenwood
Maximillian Gruber
Nahuel Gutierrez
Teves Gutierrez
Eric Guzman
Samuel Harrison
Brandon Henry
Nathaniel Johnson
Alexander Kemlage
Kyle Kershaw
Ryan Kulaga
Michael Lacerte
David Laubenheimer
Jacob Leobandung
Patrick Luna

Ryan Majumdar
Alec Malles
Thunder Malone
Scott McStay
Aidan Miceli

Glenn Miller

10
12
Graduated
12
10
Graduated
11
Graduated
11
12
10
12
11
10
11
12
11
Graduated
11
12
Graduated
12
10
12
Graduated
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
11
Graduated



NAME GRADE

Jayden Miller 12
Andrew Mollicone 10
Christopher Mollicone 10
Jacob Newsam 11
Andrew Oleszczuk Graduated
Angel Paucar Lopez 11
Nolan Peterson 10
Brandon Ramkissoon Graduated
Myles Reddick 10
Tobias Richy 10
Chrislon Roberts 12
Adam Rochester Jr 12
Julio Rodriguez, Il 11
Anthony Rosati 12
Carlos Sanguino 10
Ryan Shapiro 10
Phillip Shin 12
Tanner Sokol 11
Anthony Squittieri 11
Gokul Sureshbabu 12
Jeremiah Taveras 12
Joshua Taylor Graduated
Liam Taylor-Normoyle 11
Kenneth Velasquez 12
Michael Versace 10
Justin Wilcox 11
Joshua Williams 10
Michael Wisker Graduated

Ryan Wisker Graduated
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